
Section V Wrestling 
DUAL MEET 

 Results 
 

 ArmDRAG.com: VOICE/FAX (866) 205-7490 

 D&C: FAX (585) 258-2776 

 Local Newspaper: FAX   

 Local Newspaper: FAX   

Circle Level:  Varsity  |  J.V.  League:   
Venue:   City/State:   
Date:  / /  Starting Weight:   
Home Team:   Visiting Team:   
Home Team Score:   Visiting Team Score:   
 

# Home Team 
Wrestler 

W/L Result* Visiting Team 
Wrestler 

Score/ 
Time 

i.e. Dan Gable W TF Cael Sanderson 15-0/1:32 
99      

106      
113      
120      
126      
132      
138      
145      
152      
160      
170      
182      
195      
220      
285      

      
      
      

FILL OUT & ATTACH ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) IF NECESSARY 
 

*Abbreviations: 
(For overtime, consider recording the 
match time for match length clarity.) 

DEC - Decision DQ - Disqualification 
MD - Major Decision DFLT - Injury Default 
TF - Technical Fall 1OT - 1st Overtime (Sudden Victory) 
FALL - Fall (Pin) 2OT - 2nd Overtime 
FFT - Forfeit 3OT - 3rd Overtime (Tiebreaker) 

Penalties/Highlights/Notes:   
  
  
  
  



Section V Wrestling 
Tournament 

Results 
 

 ArmDRAG.com: VOICE/FAX (866) 205-7490 

 D&C: FAX (585) 258-2776 

 Local Newspaper: FAX   

 Local Newspaper: FAX   

 
From: Coach  Phone:   
 
Date:  / /  # of Attached Pages:   
 
Tournament Name:   
 
Venue:   City/State:   
 
Attach all tournament documentation: 

• Team Scores 
• Individual Finals results 
• Individual Consolations Finals results 
• Complete brackets 

 
Outstanding Wrestler Award (s) -   
 
  
 
Aggregate Pin Award -   
 
Fastest Pin Award -   
 
Notes:   
 
  
 
  
 
  
 
  
 
  
 
  
 



Section V Wrestling 
TEAM TOURNAMENT 

Results 

 ArmDRAG.com: VOICE/FAX (866) 205-7490 

 D&C: FAX (585) 258-2776 

 Local Newspaper: FAX   

 Local Newspaper: FAX   

 
From: Coach  Phone:   
Date:  / /  # of Attached Pages:   
Tournament Name:   
Venue:   City/State:   
 

**PLEASE ATTACH ALL TOURNAMENT DOCUMENTATION** 
 
All-Tournament Team 

# Wrestler Name Wrestler Name 
99   

106   
113   
120   
126   
132   
138   
145   
152   
160   
170   
182   
195   
220   
285   
 
Outstanding Wrestler Award (s) -   
  
Aggregate Pin Award -   
Fastest Pin Award -   
Notes:   
  
  
  
  
  
  



Section V Wrestling 
TEAM TOURNAMENT 

Results 
 

 ArmDRAG.com: VOICE/FAX (866) 205-7490 

 D&C: FAX (585) 258-2776 

 Local Newspaper: FAX   

 Local Newspaper: FAX   

**Provide MULTIPLE COPIES of this form to EACH SCORE TABLE** 
Team Tournament Name:   
Venue:   City/State:   
Date:  / /  Starting Weight:   
Green Team:   Red Team:   
Green Team Score:   Red Team Score:   
 
# Green Team 

Wrestler 
W/L Result* Red Team 

Wrestler 
Score/ 
Time 

i.e. Dan Gable W TF Cael Sanderson 15-0/1:32 
96      

103      
112      
119      
125      
130      
135      
140      
145      
152      
160      
171      
189      
215      
285      

      
      
      

 
*Abbreviations: 

(For overtime, consider recording the 
match time for match length clarity.) 

DEC - Decision DQ - Disqualification 
MD - Major Decision DFLT - Injury Default 
TF - Technical Fall 1OT - 1st Overtime (Sudden Victory) 
FALL - Fall (Pin) 2OT - 2nd Overtime 
FFT - Forfeit 3OT - 3rd Overtime (Tiebreaker) 

Penalties/Highlights/Notes:   
  
  
  
  


